FOR Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.
KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
Usage Blocks Monthly Rates
First 2,000 Gallons $13.27 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons 4.99 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 4.41 per 1,000 Gallons
Over I0,000 Gallons 3.18 per 1,000 Gallons
Meter Sizes Monthly Minimum Bills
1 inch Meter 5,000 Gallons $28.24

1 % inch Meter

10,000 Gallons  $50.29

All usage in excess of the minimum bill shall be billed according to the General Rate

Schedule.

Mobile Home Parks
McConnell

Elkhom

Capital

Emergency Wholesale Rate

Monthly Minimum Bills

15,000 Gallons $ 99.53
76,000 Gallons §$ 504.26

125,000 Gallons § 829.37 C L” 4 ’ I
3.18 per 1,000 Gallons

Anyone who wishes to purchase water at the emergency wholesale rate shall pay any costs

associated with the emergency hookup.
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